——
PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 19th March 2024

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME EWES

Totals

STORE SHEEP

M/S LAMBS

RAM LAMBS

EWE LAMBS
CRYPTORCHID LAMBS

Totals

STORE CATTLE
STEERS

HEIFERS

BULLS

WEANER STEERS
WEANER HEIFERS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD PR/HD

42
40
2
1

85

305

305

19

477

496

1188

84

141

245

1658

35
23

69

42
40

85

305

305

19

477

496

1188

84

141

245

1658

35
23

69

261.64
260.06
159.95

190

257.18

256.75
251.04
267.21
290.98
272.72

257.05

MIN

198
150
150
190

150

240
235
267
256
273

235

MAX

276
277
170
190

277

268
265
267
312
273

312

AVE

1459.6
1431
787.75
2033

1437.1

119.8

119.8

50.11
60.23

59.84

59.18

63.4
57.53
68.09

60.57

1043.9
947.39
815
507.14
700

938.99

MIN

1019.7
573.75
742.5
2033

573.75

60

60

20
40

20

19
60
45
44

19

930
870
815
480
700

480

MAX
PR/HD

1755.4
2008.25
833
2033

2033

140

140

72
95

95

80
71
64
79

80

1130
1010
815
575
700

1130



